## **IndusInd Bank**

## **Terms & Conditions for FD Cashback Offer**

## **Offer Details**

- 1. Offer valid on minimum FD amount of ₹50,000 and minimum tenure of 1 year.
- 2. Offer valid only once per user.
- 3. Cashback applicable as follows:
  ₹50 Cashback on FD amount of ₹50,000 to ₹99,999
  ₹100 Cashback on FD amount of ₹1,00,000 to ₹1,99,999
  ₹200 Cashback on FD amount of ₹2,00,000 or more
- 4. Offer valid from 26th February, 2024 to 31st March, 2024.
- 5. Interest rate of 7.75% p.a. (in case of Regular FD) and 8.25% p.a. (in case of Senior Citizen FD) applicable for tenure of 1-2 years.
- 6. Cashback will be credited within 15 days of booking FD.

## General T&C

- The offers are brought to you by IndusInd Bank Limited ("IndusInd Bank") and any participation in the offer is voluntary.
- The offers are on-going till the specified validity date
- Tax liability, if any, to be borne by the Cardholder.
- IndusInd Bank shall neither be responsible for nor guarantee delivery of SMS/Emails to the customer and shall not be liable for non-delivery of the same arising due to mobile network issues, DND activation by customers, and personal email settings of customer.
- IndusInd Bank shall not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever that may be suffered, or for any personal injury that may be suffered as a result of availing the Offers.